
 Visiting Team: Headliner's  Opponent: Parker House

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Aug 20 2021  06:01PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  1  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  9  8  0  4  6  0  2  5  0  0  0  0  1  2  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 John Boeckel 75  SF  1B

 xT 86

 86

 David Plishka 86  1B

 77 77

 82
 1 RBI

 Lou Coppa 77  2B

 2B 82

 82

 Mike Metz 82  P  2B

 2B 88

 xT
 2 RBIs

 Dean Sottile 88  E 6

 xT 76

 89

 Ken O'Brien 84   1

 1

 Mike Cafaro 76  E 6

 89 xT

 80

 Bob Vogt 89  1B

 xT 80

 75
 1 RBI

 Greg Kohn 80  1B

 75 75

 86
 1 RBI

 1B

 xT 86

 77
 1 RBI

 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 FC

 1 RBI

 F  9

 3

 82  Mike Metz  7.0  38  15  11  9  1  2  46  8  38

 1B

 84 84

 84

 3B

 3B 3B

 89
 1 RBI

  5-3

 1

 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 FC

 75 75

 75

 3B

 3B 3B

 77
 1 RBI

 1B

 77 77

 1B

 xT

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3

  5-3

 1

 1B

 76 89

 89

 1B

 89 80

 87

 1B

 80 87

 1 RBI

 1B

 87

 Josh Simon 87  1B

 1 RBI

 F  4

 2

 F  9

 3

 F  8

 1

  5-3

 2

  6-3

 3

 1B

 89 89

 89

 F  8

 1

 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 F  10

 2

 F  10

 3

 2B

 2B 86

 77

 1B

 77 77

 82

 1B

 xT 82

 82
 1 RBI

 1B

 84 76

 76
 2 RBIs

 F  10

 1

 F  8

 2

 1B

 xT 89

 80
 1 RBI

 1B

 80 87

 1B

 87

 1 RBI

 1B



 Visiting Team: Headliner's  Opponent: Parker House

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Aug 20 2021  06:01PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  5  8  0  7  7  0  28  36  26  0  0  0

 John Boeckel 75  SF  7  4  4  2  0  0  0

 David Plishka 86  6  3  5  2  0  0  0

 Lou Coppa 77  6  3  4  4  0  0  0

 Mike Metz 82  P  6  2  2  4  0  0  0

 Dean Sottile 88  6  3  2  0  0  0  0

 Ken O'Brien 84  5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 Mike Cafaro 76  6  4  3  1  0  0  0

 Bob Vogt 89  6  2  6  5  0  0  0

 Greg Kohn 80  6  3  4  2  0  0  0

 7  4  4  2  0  0  0

 6  3  5  2  0  0  0

 6  3  4  4  0  0  0

 6  2  2  4  0  0  0

 6  3  2  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 6  4  3  1  0  0  0

 6  2  6  5  0  0  0

 6  3  4  2  0  0  0

 7  4  4  2  0  0  0

 6  3  5  2  0  0  0

 6  3  4  4  0  0  0

 6  2  2  4  0  0  0

 6  3  2  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 6  4  3  1  0  0  0

 6  2  6  5  0  0  0

 6  3  4  2  0  0  0

 Josh Simon 87  4  1  3  4  0  0  0

 7  4  4  2  0  0  0

 6  3  5  2  0  0  0

 6  3  4  4  0  0  0

 6  2  2  4  0  0  0

 6  3  2  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 6  4  3  1  0  0  0

 6  2  6  5  0  0  0

 6  3  4  2  0  0  0

 4  1  3  4  0  0  0

 7  4  4  2  0  0  0

 6  3  5  2  0  0  0

 6  3  4  4  0  0  0

 6  2  2  4  0  0  0

 6  3  2  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0

 6  4  3  1  0  0  0

 6  2  6  5  0  0  0

 6  3  4  2  0  0  0

 4  1  3  4  0  0  0

 7  4  4  2  0  0  0 F  6

 3

 6  3  5  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B 77

 77

 6  3  4  4  0  0  0 1B

 82 88

 84
 1 RBI

 6  2  2  4  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 6  3  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 76 76

 89

 5  3  3  2  0  0  0 SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

 6  4  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 89 80

 87

 6  2  6  5  0  0  0 1B

 80 87

 87
 1 RBI

 6  3  4  2  0  0  0 1B

 87 87

 87

 4  1  3  4  0  0  0 2B

 2B xT

 xT
 3 RBIs

 7  4  4  2  0  0  0  1-3

 3



 Home Team: Parker House  Opponent: Headliner's

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Aug 20 2021  06:01PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  1  0  2  1  0  6  6  0  1  3  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  2  0  11  15  11  2  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 84  Jon Mach  6.6  58  36  28  23  0  0  58  0  58

 Matt Eisenberg 78  4  2  3  0  0  1  0 Ks

 1

 Dave Schachman 86  P  4  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  9

 2

 Derek Lynn 83  2  2  2  2  1  0  0 BB

 80 80

 80

 Levi Heninger 80  4  1  2  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 Jason Hambergber 79  SF  4  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  8

 3

 Len Tarnoff 88  2  1  1  1  0  0  0 E 7

 75 81

 81

 Jason Abfier 75  3  1  1  2  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 Rob Thomas 89  1  1  0  1  1  0  0 BB

 81 81

 81

 Jim Watkins 90  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 2

 Rich Kirkpatrick 81  3  0  2  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

 Jon Mach 84  P  3  1  1  0  0  0  0  6-3

 3

 4  2  3  0  0  1  0 1B

 86 83

 80

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 83 80

 80

 2  2  2  2  1  0  0 1B

 80 79

 88

 4  1  2  3  0  0  0 1B

 79 75

 75
 2 RBIs

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 75 75

 75

 2  1  1  1  0  0  0 SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 3  1  1  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B xT

 89
 2 RBIs

 1  1  0  1  1  0  0 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3

 3  0  2  2  0  0  0 F  3

 1

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 78 86

 83

 4  2  3  0  0  1  0 1B

 86 83

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 2  2  2  2  1  0  0 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

 4  1  2  3  0  0  0 F  8

 3

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 2  1  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 3

 TO 7-6

 3  1  1  2  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 1  1  0  1  1  0  0 F  8

 1

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 3  0  2  2  0  0  0 1B

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  10

 3

 86  Dave Schachman  0.3  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

 4  2  3  0  0  1  0 2B

 2B 86

 83

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  10

 1

 2  2  2  2  1  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 5-4

 1 RBI

 4  1  2  3  0  0  0 FC

 3

 FO 6-4

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 FC


